;arks L AKE OSWEGO PUBLIC GOLF COURSE
QYREM  FEE LIST - AS OF 2025

Our fee structure is designed to offer both value and
flexibility, whether you're a seasoned golfer or just starting

out. No membership is required—simply pay as you go and
enjoy the game! Please note that fees are subject to change.

GREENS FEES

Daily Greens Fees ?-Holes 18 Holes

Senior (60+)

Weekdays are Monday - Thursday
Weekends are Friday - Sunday

Junior and Senior rates are Weekdays ONLY
Junioris ages 5 -17

Senior is age 60 and over

RENTAL AND RANGE FEES

Category Q-Holes 18 Holes

Club Rental $18.00 $28.00
Pull Cart Rental $5.00 $7.00
Power Cart Rental $12.00/per person $18/ per person

RANGE BALLS




